Jarta npoBenenust

23.10.2023
24.10.2023
25.10.2023
26.10.2023
26.10.2023
26.10.2023
27.10.2023
30.10.2023
30.10.2023
15.02.2024
15.02.2024
16.02.2024
20.02.2024
20.02.2024
20.02.2024
21.02.2024
22.02.2024
16.04.2024
16.04.2024
17.04.2024
18.04.2024
12.07.2024
16.07.2024

IIpencraBurelib rpynnsbl

Nell
Ne7
Ne3
Ne5
Nel
Ne9
No2
No8
Ne6
Ne3
Nell
Ne6
No&
Ne9
Nel0
No2
Nel
Nel
Ne3
Nel0
No8
Nell
No7

Bp10op npuéma numm

VIKUH
3aBTpaK
obexn
V)KUH
YIKUH
3aBTpaK
VIKHUH
3aBTpaK
YVIKUH
YVIKUH
3aBTpaK
YVIKUH
YVIKUH
3aBTpaK
obexn
YVIKUH
YVIKUH
oben
ooen
ooen
3aBTpaK
3aBTpaK
3aBTpaK



