Дата проведения

дата проведения		
With the second	Представитель группы	Выбор приёма пищи
23.10.2023	№ 11	ужин
24.10.2023	№7	завтрак
25.10.2023	№3	обед
26.10.2023	№5	ужин
26.10.2023	№1	ужин
26.10.2023	№9	завтрак
27.10.2023	№ 2	ужин
30.10.2023	№8	завтрак
30.10.2023	№6	ужин
15.02.2024	№3	ужин
15.02.2024	№11	завтрак
16.02.2024	№6	ужин
20.02.2024	№8	ужин
20.02.2024	№9	завтрак
20.02.2024	№10	обед
21.02.2024	№2	ужин
22.02.2024	№1	ужин
16.04.2024	№1	обед
16.04.2024	№3	обед
17.04.2024	№10	обед
18.04.2024	№8	завтрак
12.07.2024	№ 11	завтрак
16.07.2024	№7	завтрак